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PONTUAÇÃO F4 JUNIOR
    CBC 2025 3a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap TO 1a 2a

1 8 PEDRO PERONDI 46 0 0 0 24 22

2 30 JOÃO PEDRO PEREIRA 42 4 4 0 18 24

3 620 MANOEL CECCATTO 42 4 0 0 22 20

4 15 LUCAS SCHERER 32 14 10 0 16 16

5 180 HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER 28 18 4 0 14 14

6 216 ARTHUR DA ROCHA 23 23 5 1 4 18

7 42 PEDRO ROSSI 21 25 2 0 20 1

8 75 PEDRO CALEFFI 18 28 3 0 6 12

9 177 GABI RIGO 18 28 0 0 12 6

10 516 AMIR OSMAN 16 30 2 0 8 8

11 621 ARTHUR MACHADO 11 35 5 0 1 10

12 33 FERNANDO CERDEIRA 11 35 0 0 10 1

13 89 RICK GOTTEMS 5 41 6 0 1 4

14 27 ALEXANDER MONTIEL 3 43 2 0 1 2

15 20 JOÃO GIZZI 3 43 0 0 2 1

16 12 ELO CHEFER 2 44 1 0 1 1

17 112 MIGUEL ORTIZ 2 44 0 0 1 1

18 178 OTTO MACHADO 0 46 2 0

Event Legend

#1 05/06/2025 3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 #3 05/06/2025 3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025

#2 05/06/2025 3a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025
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